EXCLUSIVE OFFER

You're invited to Academy Sports + Outdoors® for an exclusive offer.

YOUR ENTIRE PURCHASE Academy Offer expires Valid for in-store purchases at Academy Sports + Outdoors only. Limit one coupon per customer. Cannot be combined with a price match. Cannot be combined with other offers, discounts, or coupons. Not valid on clearance items, Hot Deals, licenses, firearms, ammo, services, gift cards, sales tax, shipping & handling, exchanges, store credit, or previous purchases. Return of discounted merchandise will be for the price actually paid. Void if altered,

reproduced, transferred, auctioned or sold, and where prohibited. Selection, prices, offers, and exclusions may vary online and by store. No rain checks. Additional exclusions and restrictions may apply. Academy Sports + Outdoors reserves the right to limit quantities. This offer is subject to change, alteration, or termination by Academy Sports + Outdoors at its sole discretion at any time.